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	COSTS
	APPROX. AMOUNT
	ACTUAL COSTS

	PROGRAM FEE
	
	

	TUITION
	
	

	OPTIONALS
	
	

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	ROUND TRIP FLIGHTS
	
	

	MEALS
	
	

	INDEPENDENT TRAVEL
	
	

	PREDEPARTURE EXPENSES (passport, luggage, etc.)
	
	

	SPENDING MONEY
	
	

	
	
	

	TOTAL
	
	




	FINANCIAL AID I QUALIFY FOR:
	APPROX. AMOUNT 
	ACTUAL AMOUNTS

	PELL GRANT
	
	

	CAL GRANT 
	
	

	LOANS
	
	

	OTHERS:
	
	

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	
	
	

	TOTAL
	
	




	TOTAL FEES & EXPENSES
	

	TOTAL FINANCIAL AID
	__

	TOTAL TO PAY OUT OF POCKET
	



SCHOLARSHIPS
	SCHOLARSHIPS TO APPLY FOR:
	WEBSITE:
	DEADLINE:

	

	
	

	

	
	

	

	
	

	

	
	

	

	
	



	ESSAY IDEAS

	PROJECT IDEAS

	1.

	1.

	2.

	2.

	3.

	3.



	PEOPLE WHO WILL RECOMMEND ME:


	1.


	2.


	3.




CREATIVE FUNDING IDEAS
	FUNDING IDEA
	WHERE?
	WHEN?
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